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Tuesday 6:30 pm Monitor Lanes Lanes 29 - 34
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Team Standings

Points Points Scratch High High

Place _# Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game Sers
1 3 ARCHULETA 27 13 67.5 4783 247 622
2 1 CLIFFORD 23 17 57.5 4555 205 564
3 5 LARIVE 20 20 50.0 4918 226 571
4 4 MCFARLAND 12 28 30.0 4250 212 578
5 2 YURGAITES 5 35 12.5 2419 221 526
6 6 BYE GUY 0 40 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk

Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

29-30  CLIFFORD 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  ARCHULETA 212 221 189 622 4

31-32 LARIVE 173 148 190 511 0 <--->  MCFARLAND 207 173 198 578 4

33-34  YURGAITES 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  BYE GUY 0 0 0 0 0

Important Messages

FINAL STANDINGS

Season High Scores

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 20 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
247 AIDEN ARCHULETA 622 AIDEN ARCHULETA 286 MASON LARIVE 785 BRADLEY MCFARLAND
226 MASON LARIVE 578 BRADLEY MCFARLAND 282 AIDEN ARCHULETA 751 MASON LARIVE
212 BRADLEY MCFARLAND 571 MASON LARIVE 276 BRADLEY MCFARLAND 730 AIDEN ARCHULETA

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
221 AIDEN ARCHULETA 622 AIDEN ARCHULETA 276 BRADLEY MCFARLAND 785 BRADLEY MCFARLAND
207 BRADLEY MCFARLAND 578 BRADLEY MCFARLAND 250 MASON LARIVE 706 AIDEN ARCHULETA
190 MASON LARIVE 511 MASON LARIVE 249 AIDEN ARCHULETA 691 MASON LARIVE

Individual High Averages
199.29 AIDEN ARCHULETA 168.70 STEFANO CLIFFORD 163.93 MASON LARIVE

Team Rosters

1 - CLIFFORD

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Ga_ie SLG:s
STEFANO CLIFFORD 168 95 4555 27 a158 a158 a158 474 205 564
2 - YURGAITES
High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
CARSON YURGAITES 161 62 2419 15 a151 a151 a151 453 221 526
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3 - ARCHULETA

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game Sers
AIDEN ARCHULETA 199 27 4783 24 212 221 18 622 247 622
4 - MCFARLAND

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game Sers
BRADLEY MCFARLAND 157 65 4250 27 207 173 19 578 212 578
5 - LARIVE

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game Sers
MASON LARIVE 163 60 4918 30 173 148 19 511 226 571
6 - BYE GUY
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This Week's Statistics
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How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average

by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100

Boys

171.46
173.54
2.09
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
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